
Fill in the gaps

Buried Alive by Ready, Set, Fall!

You!

There's no time, you're  (1)____________  within

They know what you've been through

Hide yourself

The clock states the end and it's ticking for you

Worship yourself

A  (2)________  shows no mercy

Behind  (3)________  shining smile

You're the forsaken one

These  (4)________  will  (5)________  you safe

(So dead yet so brilliant)

Still you're pretending

Dying to overrun

There has to be a way

Show your scars

Facing the end you  (6)________  always be true

Ain't no way

The clock states the end and it's ticking for you?

Worship yourself

A liar shows no mercy

Behind your shining smile

You're the forsaken one

These  (7)________   (8)________  keep you safe

(So  (9)________  yet so brilliant)

Still you're pretending

Dying to overrun

There has to be a way

You've always had your way

To hide your fears

I won't allow

Behind your shining smile

You're the forsaken one

These lies will keep you safe

(So dead yet so brilliant)

Still you're pretending

Dying to overrun

There has to be a way

Worship yourself

A liar shows no mercy
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. buried

2. liar

3. your

4. lies

5. keep

6. will

7. lies

8. will

9. dead
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